Description 1 : E33rdstand F Site: 33rsstand F
Description 2 : Date: 6/19/2007
Description 3 Tuesday
Daily Volume (2 channels/pg., 60 min.)
Interval Westbou Eastbou
Begin nd nd Combined
7 15

12:00AM_

12:00 AM
3:00AM

19
19

Totals

Peak Hours
AM
Volume

PM
Volume

1889
55.3 %

8:00 AM
167

5:00 PM
151

1530
44.7 %

9:00 AM
95

4:00 PM
150

3419

8:00 AM
257

3:00 PM
297



Description 1 : E33rdstand F Site: 33rsstand F
Description 2 : Date: 6/20/2007

Description 3 Wednesday
Daily Volume (2 channels/pg., 60 min.)
Interval Westbou Eastbou
Begin nd nd Combined

11

Totals 2013 1722 3735
53.9 % 46.1 %

Peak Hours

AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 8:00 AM

Volume 147 121 257

PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM

Volume 162 161 292




Description 1 : E33rdstand F Site: 33rsstand F

Description 2 : Date: 6/21/2007
Description 3 :

Thursday
Daily Volume (2 channels/pg., 60 min.)
Interval Westbou
Begin nd Combined
12:00 AM
Totals 1952 1625 3577
54.6 % 45.4 %
Peak Hours
AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM
Volume 135 116 229
PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 1:00 PM

Volume 155 150 268



